•	Various power options ranging from 18-kW to 120-kW
•	Easy installation, fully equipped and pre-wired
•	Robust, durable construction
•	Ultra-reliable flow switch allows safe operation
•	Fitted with temperature thermostat and overheating sensor
•	Compact, durable design
•	Analogue control with 1.2°C differential or digital ontrol with
0.5°C differential

45 & 54-KW
90 & 72-KW
90-KW
Note : For other voltages in the 3phase heaters please add -415 or -380 after the code.
System setup
Pressure drop
Models
PRODUCT CODE POWER OUTPUT
kW CURRENT LOAD
Amp
DIMENSIONS
L PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
SFS-18 18
400V
3 phase
26 699 1 26 0.20
SFS-24 24 35 699 1 26 0.20
SFS-30 30 44 699 1 26 0.20
SFS-36 36 53 699 1 26 0.20
SFS-45 45 66 699 1 28 0.20
SFS-54 54 79 699 1 28 0.20
SFS-60 60 87 699 1 28 0.20
SFS-72 72 105 699 1 28 0.20
SFS-96 96 139 1042 1 44 0.28
SFS-120 120 174 1042 1 44 0.28
SFSD-18 18 26 699 1 26 0.20
SFSD-24 24 35 699 1 26 0.20
SFSD-30 30 44 699 1 26 0.20
SFSD-36 36 53 699 1 26 0.20
SFSD-45 45 66 699 1 28 0.20
SFSD-54 54 79 699 1 28 0.20
SFSD-60 60 87 699 1 28 0.20
SFSD-72 72 105 699 1 28 0.20
SFSD-96 96 139 1042 1 44 0.28
SFSD-120 120 174 1042 1 44 0.28
A
Q
UA
 M

18,24,30 & 36-KW
45 & 54-KW
90 & 72-KW
90-KW
System setup
Pressure drop
Models
PRODUCT CODE POWER OUTPUT
kW CURRENT LOAD
Amp
DIMENSIONS
L PACKING WEIGHT
kg
VOLUME
m3
CP-TS-18 18
400V
3 phase
26 699 1 25.8 0.20
CP-TS-24 24 35 699 1 25.8 0.20
CP-TS-30 30 44 699 1 25.8 0.20
CP-TS-36 36 53 699 1 25.8 0.20
CP-TS-45 45 66 699 1 28.0 0.20
CP-TS-54 54 79 699 1 28.0 0.20
CP-TS-60 60 87 699 1 28.0 0.20
CP-TS-72 72 105 699 1 28.0 0.20
CP-TS-96 96 139 1042 1 43.8 0.28
CP-TS-120 120 174 1042 1 43.8 0.28
•	Available as 2-kW & 3-kW ‘Plug & Play’
•	Easy installation, fully equipped and pre-wired
•	Robust, durable construction
•	Ultra-reliable flow switch allows safe operation